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SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3X)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 

or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional) ............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only) ...............................................................  T
T

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code 

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

A.

FEC Schedule A (Form 3X) Rev. 02/2003

Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

T

FEC ID number of contributing

federal political committee.

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code 

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

B.

Aggregate Year-to-Date T

Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

T

FEC ID number of contributing

federal political committee.

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code 

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

C.

Aggregate Year-to-Date T

Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

T

FEC ID number of contributing

federal political committee.

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  

(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  

Detailed Summary Page  11a  11b  11c  12

 13  15 14  16  17

Payroll Deduction: $62.73/Bi-Weekly

Payroll Deduction: $15.21/Bi-Weekly

Payroll Deduction: $15.21/Bi-Weekly

30.42

1129.14

273.78

125.46

30.42

VA

FL

836 Dover Bluff Pl

38 Davis Hill Rd

5841 NE 14th Rd

273.78

Boehringer Ingelheim USA Corporation Political Action Committee

33334-5015
Transaction ID : A3F2719E40F3B4761AA1

23103-3039

CTWeston

Fort Lauderdale

Manakin Sabot

Boehringer Ingelheim Pharmaceuticals,

Boehringer Ingelheim Pharmaceuticals,

Transaction ID : A3F3B6DE4DC3C47459BE
06883-1955

Transaction ID : A4C6AE8CD317A4CDF94C

BIUSA

30

30

30

186.30

41

Image# 201510129002837259

09

09

09

48

Jane Weirich

2015

Raymond R. Sizensky

2015

2015

Denise S. Strauss

VP, CARDIOVASCULAR MARKETING

AD, State Govt Affairs

Specialty Sales Representative II


