SCHEDULE A (FEC Form 3X) ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Use separate schedule(s) for each category of the Detailed Summary Page

FOR LINE NUMBER:						PAGE	 11	OF		48	
	(check only one)										
	[X	11a		11b		11c	12			
			13		14		15	16	;		17

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

or	for commercial purposes, other than using the	name and address of any political committee to	solicit contributions from such committee.		
\rangle	NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) Boehringer Ingelheim USA Corp	oration Political Action Committee	е		
۹.	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Denise S. Strauss Mailing Address 38 Davis Hill Rd City	Date of Receipt M			
	Weston FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee. Name of Employer Boehringer Ingelheim Pharmaceuticals, Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify) ▼	CT 06883-1955 C Occupation VP, CARDIOVASCULAR MARKETING Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼ 273.78	Amount of Each Receipt this Period 30.42 Payroll Deduction: \$15.21/Bi-Weekly		
3.	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Jane Weirich Mailing Address 836 Dover Bluff PI City Manakin Sabot FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee. Name of Employer BIUSA Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify) Other (specify)	State Zip Code VA 23103-3039 C Occupation AD, State Govt Affairs Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼ 1129.14	Date of Receipt 99 30 2015 Transaction ID : A4C6AE8CD317A4CDF94C Amount of Each Receipt this Period 125.46 Payroll Deduction: \$62.73/Bi-Weekly		
) .	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Raymond R. Sizensky Mailing Address 5841 NE 14th Rd City Fort Lauderdale FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee. Name of Employer Boehringer Ingelheim Pharmaceuticals, Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify)	State Zip Code FL 33334-5015 C Occupation Specialty Sales Representative II Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼ 273.78	Date of Receipt 09 30 2015 Transaction ID: A3F2719E40F3B4761AA1 Amount of Each Receipt this Period 30.42 Payroll Deduction: \$15.21/Bi-Weekly		
s	UBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional)	>	186.30		
Т	OTAL This Period (last page this line number of	only)			